25.01.2025 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.2,67,951/- as on

12.11.2025 due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l.Mrs.Parmar Madhuben

Vakhatsinh,(Borrower) 2.Mr.Parmar Vakhatsinh Himmatsinh, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserye Price: Rs,6,78,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Seventy Eight Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.67,800/- (Rupees Sixty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred nl

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

AllthepieceandparceloftheLandAndBuildingBearingon''MujpurGramPanchayaf.ofHouseNo-

2545,Area known AS "Sim Vistar",Mauje- Mujpur,Taluk,-Padra'District-Vadodara'Residential Use of Property

Total Area Ad-measuring Land In 52 Sq.ft Length* AndZ2Sq.ft Width (Total 1144 Sq.ft).Measurment;